Plac.

10

11

Elmesnurren 2017-09-09 - Resultatlista

St.nr

Bana

Bana Kort

40

41

BK

BK

Klubb

Christina Ringberg
Gerth Sallsrom
Milton Karlsson
Jeanette Karlsson

Bana Lang/SM

16

14

10

28

31

33

13

11

12

19

21

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

Jonas Hjelm
Ingmar Evaldsson
Rune Nilsson
Andreas Nilsson

Hans-Erik Haraldssson

Mikael Andersson
Bjorn Wilen
Maria Back

Kurt Fredrixon
Mathias Fredrixon
Gunnar Holmgren
Daniel Johansson
Stefan Helin
Joacim Ahnheim
Jonas Hellander
Per Hellander
Bjorn Henriksson
Peter Kihglstenius
Leif Fransson
Johan Fransson
Lars Karlsson
Mattias Sndqvist

Nat
Enkel

Vet ej

Nat
Nat A
Nat
Nat A
Nat
Nat A
Nat
Enk B
Nat
Nat A
Enkel
Enk A
Int
Nat A
Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat A
Nat
Nat A
Nat
Nat A

Nybro AC

Rocks MK

Molndals BK
Olofstrom MK

Hassleholm MK

Kinds MK
Degerfors RC
Ljungby
Molndal BK

Molndal BK
Waxjo MS
Ljungby MK

Tibro MK
Helins Motorsport

Ludvika MS

Ludvika MS
Sodertorns BOK

Grimslov MS

Mk Orion
?

Tavlor

Skoda Yeti

MB 300 GD

Toyota RAV 4

Toyota RAV 4

Audi S2

Toyota RAV 4

Audoi A3
1,8TSQ

Audi 80 Q

Mitsubishi
Lancer

Toyota RAV 4

Toyota RAV 4

Toyota RAV 4

Toyota RAV 4

Prickar
Tid Trpt Total
2011 75 67,92 0,00
1988 210 136,17 9,45
1998 15 60,23
1995 45 69,87
1991 75 52,28
1996 45 97,40
2000 60 91,55
1984 45 119,60
1990 105 74,27
1996 105 79,80
1998 120 66,03
1996 105 86,07
1996 105 114,07

144,33

355,62

75,23

114,87

127,28

142,40

151,55

164,60

179,27

184,80

186,03

191,07

219,07



Plac.

12

13

14

Elmesnurren 2017-09-09 - Resultatlista

St.nr

15

22

25

29

23

18

30

32

17

24

27

Bana

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

BLSM

Klubb

Niklas Cedstedt
Staffan Holmborn
Lars Erik Lindell
Nils Lindell
Magnus Ershede
Bengt Josefsson
Lennart Dacke
Krister Karlsson
Bo Haraldsson
Hans Sylvan
Stefan Annala
Per Andersson
Leif Lindberg
Roger Lindholm
Lennart Haglund
Micael Brobeck
Daniel Mdrnborg
Jesper Elund

Stig Lindstrom
Lars Mornborg
Kenneth Soderqvist
Bjorn Johansson

Bana Lang/Ovriga

20

26

BLO

BLO

Leon Spiegelhauer
Jan Johansen

Erik Rasmussen
John Michelsen

Bil
Int
Nat A
Nat
Nat B
Nat
Nat A
Nat
Nat B
Nat
Int B
Nat
Nat A
Nat
Int A
Nat
Nat C
Nat
Nat A
Nat
Nat B
Nat
Nat A

Int

Int

Ar
Sigtuna RC

Rasbo MK

Gotene MK

Hyllinge MS
Molndal BK
SMK Séderhamn
Djursholm MK

Kolsva MS

Huddinge MK
Véasteras MS

SBOK

MK Orion
Rasbo MK

MK Orion

Rasbo Mk

Viking Auto
Sport
Viking Auto
Sport

Tavlor
Toyota RAV 4

Subaru
Impreza RX

Volvo

Audi 1,8 Tq

Audo 80Q

Audi A3

VW Golf Gti

Lada Niva

Toyota RAV 4

Audi A3

Toyota RAV 4

Suzuki 4X4

Toyota RAV 4

Prickar
Tid Trpt Total

1996 135 110,52
1998 210 105,28
1999 210 94,55 19,97
1998 90 126,37
1991 195 145,93
1999

1984

2009

1998

2002

1996

2007 45 87,62
1998 45 109,17

245,52
315,28
324,52

Over

216,37 L
respittid

Over
340,93 .
respittid
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Ej start

Ej start

Ej start

132,62

154,17



